10000120843

(Pa	questor's Name)	
(Re	questor s marnej	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	e #)
	ly/State/Zip/Pilor	ic #j
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(D)	ocument Number)
	,outforter further	,
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Opecial mandelions to	r ning Onioon	
	Office Use O	niy



08/14/13--01007--007 **25.00

FILED LANASSEE. FI

AUG 1 5 2013 J. BRYAN

COVER LETTER						
TO: Registration So Division of Con						
SUBJECT:	NTI CA	APITAL LLC				
SUBJEC();		ted Liability Company	• • • • •			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	、			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	• •			
		SOFIA UMANSKY	FILED IN PH 1: 37			
		Name of Person	SECTION FIL			
		NTI CAPITAL LLC				
		Firm/Company				
	2607 NE 189 ST					
		Address	ONE SI			
	А	VENTURA, FL 33180	3*			
		City/State and Zip Code				
	nti E-mail address: (capitalpm@gmail.com to be used for future annual report notific	ation)			
For further information	concerning this matter, please of		,			
SOF	IA UMANSKY	_{at (} 786)	184-2232			
	af Person	at (OOO_) Area Code & Daytime				
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
S25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 32	ntions nter Circle			

_----

. _ _ _

- - -

NTI CA (<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Limit The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp		ť	FILED
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Limit The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	PITAL LLC npany as it now appears on red Liability Company)	ť	FILED
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Limit The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	npany as it now appears on . ed Liability Company)	ť	ILED
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Limit The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	npany as it now appears on . ed Liability Company)	ť	J. F.
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp		ť	2 2 0
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document numberL10000120843	any were filed on1	/20/2010	
Florida document numberL10000120843			and assigned
			Date of
			35
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A If an article name anter the new name of the limited	liability company horos		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited</u>	habinty company nere:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "	Limited Liebility Company."	the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation
"L.L.C."	Ennited Diability Company,	ine designation - EEC	of the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.			
(Principal Office address MOST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u></u>		
	<u></u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>	<u></u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		.	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	d office address on our i	ecords, enter the	name of the new
		eeorao, <u>enre.</u> me	
	here:		nume or <u>inc_new</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered office address	here:		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address	<u>here</u> : A CRUZ		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent: SANDR			
registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent: SANDR	A CRUZ V DIXIE HWY	lorida street addres	
rcgistered agent and/or the new registered office addressName of New Registered Agent:New Registered Office Address:17071 V	A CRUZ V DIXIE HWY	lorida street addres	
rcgistered agent and/or the new registered office addressName of New Registered Agent:New Registered Office Address:17071 V	A CRUZ V DIXIE HWY Enter In	lorida street addres	
Name of New Registered Agent: SANDR New Registered Office Address: 17071 V Note Note	A CRUZ V DIXIE HWY Enter In RTH MIAMI BEACH City	lorida street addres	s 33160
registered agent and/or the new registered office addressName of New Registered Agent:New Registered Office Address:17071 V	A CRUZ V DIXIE HWY Enter In RTH MIAMI BEACH City	lorida street addres	s 33160

If Manging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> <u>or Mañaging Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

,

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action					
MGR	SOFIA UMANSKY	2607 NE 189 ST AVENTURA, FL 33180	Add Remove					
MGR	DIEMIS LLC	2607 NE 189 ST AVENTURA, FL 33180	Add Remove					
		SECONTE AND SECONT	Add Rome Add Add Add Rome Add					
			Add Remove					
D. If amendi	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)						
Dated	AUGUST 12TH , 201	3_ Dand						
-	Signature of a member o	r authorized representative of a member						
-		L LLC Sofia Umansky						
	Typed or printed name of signee							
Page 2 of 2								
Filing Fee: \$25.00								